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Foreword. 

1'. 1;. ilUnlz Bh«bie& ftrawmg onb painting in 

uarioue .^rt ^tabpniies of the mi^ulcst, also (Ebe 

^Cationnl ̂ tabcmn of Resign, ym ^orU, CLljc 

^no ̂ork School of ^inc anb ^pplicb ^I'ta, 

anb iji Icxtropc. 

Tht^ wheat Jifld* andcallh- vanchen of the mitlmnf hare /iirni$fte<i 
the iiispiraiion /or mOitt o/her irork over the fast few ficare. 

CATALOG. 

1-22x28 
2-30x40 
3-30x40 
4-16x20 

5-16x20 
6-30x40 

7-16x22 

8-22x28 
9-30x40 

10-18x22 
11-18x22 

12-12x14 
13-i>i>xi'<y 

14_.2^x28 

The Wheat Field 
Fields Of Gold 
The Edge Of The Wheat Field 
The Threshers 
Threshing Oats 

On The Range 
Herefords Feeding In The Snow 
Sunset On The Range 

Cattle Country 

The Buffalo Ranch 
In The Land Of Sunsihne 
St. Marys Academy 

A Boquet 

Marigolds 

All Paiiilints are For Sale. For InformBtion CoiiBult Attendant. 


