

~1940
1940
Museum of N.M.-Art Mus.-
Exhibitions

Exhibition of

P A I N T I N G S

by

L. E. Molz.



November, 1940.

Museum of New Mexico
Santa Fe.



Foreword.

L. E. Molz studied drawing and painting in various Art Academies of the midwest, also The National Academy of Design, New York, The New York School of Fine and Applied Arts, and in Europe.

The wheat fields and cattle ranches of the midwest have furnished the inspiration for most of her work over the last few years.

CATALOG.

1-22x28	The Wheat Field
2-30x40	Fields Of Gold
3-30x40	The Edge Of The Wheat Field
4-16x20	The Threshers
5-16x20	Threshing Oats
6-30x40	On The Range
7-16x22	Herefords Feeding In The Snow
8-22x28	Sunset On The Range
9-30x40	Cattle Country
10-18x22	The Buffalo Ranch
11-18x22	In The Land Of Sunshine
12-12x14	St. Marys Academy
13-22x28	A Bouquet
14-22x28	Marigolds

All Paintings are For Sale. For Information Consult Attendant.